Harmony | Orthopedic Mobile Healthcare Recliners - Locking Footrest - 24” Seat - 650 Ib Rating

DIMENSIONS | H5118

Width 34 Seat Width 24
Depth 38 Seat Depth 21
Height 47 Seat Height 215
COM 6 YDS Seat Depth (kick-out) 40
%) Reclined Depth 76 Distance from Wall 20
H5118
34" Overall Width
ARMS {LOCKING FOOTREST}
COM 4 5 6 7 8
3879 4029 4179 4369 4569 4839
Options List Price Options
U Urethane Arm Caps* Standard DP
W Wood Arm Caps* $199 FBH
z Multi Cover Use Highest Grade ~ FT
H Heat (Certified to UL 60601-1) $679 v
HM Heat & Massage (Certified to UL 60601-1) ~ $899 LFSTR
HW Heat Wand (Certified to UL 60601-1) $999
HMW  Heat & Massage Wand $1199 PLFSTR
(Certified to UL 60601-1)
S4 4" 2-Caster Lock & Steer $499 QR
EG Edge Guard Standard SFSTR
CAL CALTB133 See page 12
MBB Moisture Barrier Back $50 TD3
MBS Moisture Barrier Seat $50 TSL1
454 All 4” Swivel Locking Caster $29 TSR1
AHP Adjustable Head Rest Pillow $299 TE
(Requires 1 yard of fabric) WR
UsB Hospital Grade Power $399

*Please refer to page 14 for finishes.

Please refer to pages 160/161 for Options descriptions & images.
Please refer to page 158 for the recliner ordering guide.
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Knl Contract | La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture Price Guide

Back Height 26

Arm Height 28
Weight 168
Weight Capacity 650 Ibs.

H5118 ORTHOPEDIC MOBILE HEALTHCARE RECLINER INFINITE POSITION LOCKING BACK - UPH

9 10 11
5109 5439 6979
Dual IV Poles
Foley Bag Holder
Foot Tray

IV Pole and Bracket

Lg Right Side (facing) Folding Side Tray
Solid Surface

Padded Lg Right Side (facing) Folding Side Tray
(Requires 1 yard of fabric)

Quick Release Bracket

Sm Right Side (facing) Folding Side Tray
Solid Surface

Dual Side Tray (Dual TSL1/TSR1)

Left Side (facing) Tray

Right Side (facing) Tray

Trendelenburg

Wrist Restraint (per pair)

List Price

$439
$79

$249
$219
$219
$799
$329

$59

$219
$799
$698
$349
$349
$299
$199
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